	Asian Junior Figure Skating Challenge 2010/2011

30th Anniversary Cup of Hong Kong Skating Union

Hong Kong, May 23-26, 2010
	[image: image1.jpg]




	Composition of Delegation
	

	This foRm must return before: MAY 7th 2010
	

	Please fill in by computer 
	FORM 01 / 1
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Asian Figure Skating Trophy 2011
Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, China    August 23 - 26, 2011
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	Team Travel Form
	

	This foRm must return before: JULY 23, 2011
	FORM 05



	
	Name
	Given Name
	Date of Arrival
	Time of Arrival
	Flight/Train
Number
	Name of Airport/Station
	Date of Departure
	Time of Departure
	Flight/Train
Number
	Name of Airport/Station

	1. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	13. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	14. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	15. 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


	ISU Member Federation:
	     

	Date, Signature:
	     


	please mail or fax to:

The Organizing Committee: Hong Kong Skating Union

Room 1023, Olympic House, 1 Stadium Path, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong
Fax: +852 2504 8191                Phone: +852 2577 8010

E-mail: entries@hksu.org         Event Homepage: www.hksu.org/contents/at11.html



